
MAD
MAD CX Cyclo-cross 

Women

Men

Open "

"

Men Cat 4/5 40 Minutes

Men

 Junior 15 - 18

 Junior 9 -14

Men

 Junior 15 - 18 

Men

$25

Women  Cat 4/5

Beginner (Cat 5)

Beginner (Cat 5)

Single Speed

Cat 3,4,5

Women

Women

Medals

Medals

Medals

Medals 

Medals 

Medals 

Medals 

Medals 

"

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

11:45 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

1:45 PM

1:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

$25

$25

$25 

$25 

$5 

$5 

$5

$25

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$5

$5

$5

12:45 PM

30 Minutes

Medals 

 2:30 PM

3 $5 Junior 9 - 14

Medals

$5

Women Cat 3,4,5 $25 $30Medals

45 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

Start Time Gender Category Distance Prizes Place Fee Day Of

"

"

"

3

3

ETSU Campus, Johnson City, TNNovember 9, 2019

Registration:  Please register online at USACycling.org.  It’s easier and cheaper.  Day-of registration begins 30 minutes prior to the first 
race.  Register up to 15 minutes prior to each race start. Non annual licence holders (Beginner Category 5 men and women) must purchase 
a $10 USAC One-Day Trial License.($10 One-Day Trial license fee will be waived online registration only. Email race director for 
coupon code). All riders must complete and sign a waiver (Once again, it’s easier if you register online – you just type “I agree”.) 
Races begin rain or shine. USAC rules govern races. Riders must wear a USDOT or CPSC aproved helmet anytime on a bike. No refunds. 
Organizer may combine fields of fewer than 3 riders. Protest period 15:00 after posting of results. Please review results prior to leaving. 
No changes after end of race day.  Entry fee surcharges: $4.00 USAC insurance, $2.60 USAC onlne registration fee, $2.00 TBRA Fee. 
Contact Race Director: alltrailscycling@gmail.com,  Website: alltrailscycling.com 

Held Under USA Cycling 
Permit #2019-3089

ALL  TRAILS  CYCLING 

URBAN WILDERNESS OR FOREST TRAILS

  Starts will be at 30 second intervals. All start times are EST.  RACE SECOND Race $10 PER RACE. REGISTER DAY OF.

*Riders
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Cash
0
40
70
90
120
145
175
195
215
245

25
30
40
45
55
60
65
75
85

15
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
65

15
20
25
30
35
40
40
45

15
20
20
25
25
30

15
15
20
20

Payout

CX
Masters 35+ ( 1,2,3,4,5) 45, 35, 20 3 $25 $3510:00 AM 45 Minutes

Men  Pro/Cat 1,2,3 *See Scale 

*See Scale

50 Minutes

"

$30

$30

$40

$40 Pro /Cat 1,2,3Women

ETSU Campus, Johnson City, TNNovember 10, 2019

Don’t miss BuckWild on Sunday!

presented by ETSU Cycling


