## MAD CX CYCLO-CROSS

November 9, 2019

ETSU Campus, Johnson City, TN

Start Time	Gender	Category	Distance	Prizes	Place	Fee	Day Of
10:00 AM	Masters	35+ (1,2,3,4,5)	45 Minutes	45, 35, 20	3	\$25	\$35
11:00 AM	Men	Beginner (Cat 5)	30 Minutes	Medals	3	\$25	\$30
11:00 AM	Open	Single Speed	п	Medals	3	\$25	\$30
11:00 AM	Women	Beginner (Cat 5)	Ш	Medals	3	<b>\$25</b>	\$30
11:45 AM	Men	Cat 4/5	40 Minutes	Medals	3	\$25	\$30
11:45 PM	Women	Cat 4/5	н	Medals	3	<b>\$25</b>	\$30
12:45 PM	Men	Cat 3,4,5	45 Minutes	Medals	3	\$25	\$30
12:45 PM	Women	Cat 3,4,5	н	Medals	3	<b>\$25</b>	\$30
1:45 PM	Men	Junior 15 - 18	30 Minutes	Medals	3	\$5	\$5
1:45 PM	Men	Junior 9 -14	n.	Medals	3	<b>\$5</b>	<b>\$5</b>
1:45 PM	Women	Junior 15 - 18	30 Minutes	Medals	3	<b>\$5</b>	\$5
1:45 PM	Women	Junior 9 - 14	u.	Medals	3	<b>\$5</b>	\$5
2:30 PM	Men	<b>Pro/Cat 1,2,3</b>	50 Minutes	*See Scale		\$30	\$40
2:30 PM	Women	Pro /Cat 1,2,3	н	*See Scale		\$30	<b>\$40</b>

Starts will be at 30 second intervals. All start times are EST. RACE SECOND Race \$10 PER RACE. REGISTER DAY OF.

Registration: Please register online at USACycling.org. It's easier and cheaper. Day-of registration begins 30 minutes prior to the first race. Register up to 15 minutes prior to each race start. Non annual licence holders (Beginner Category 5 men and women) must purchase a \$10 USAC One-Day Trial License (\$10 One-Day Trial license fee will be waived online registration only. Email race director for coupon code). All riders must complete and sign a waiver (Once again, it's easier if you register online - you just type "I agree".) Races begin rain or shine. USAC rules govern races. Riders must wear a USDOT or CPSC aproved helmet anytime on a bike. No refunds. Organizer may combine fields of fewer than 3 riders. Protest period 15:00 after posting of results. Please review results prior to leaving. No changes after end of race day. Entry fee surcharges: \$4.00 USAC insurance, \$2.60 USAC onlne registration fee, \$2.00 TBRA Fee. Contact Race Director: alltrailscycling@gmail.com, Website: alltrailscycling.com

*Riders	Cash	Payo				
1	0					
2	40	25	15			
3	70	30	25	15		
4	90	40	30	20		
5	120	45	35	25	15	
6	145	55	40	30	20	
7	175	60	45	35	20	15
8	195	65	50	40	25	15
9	215	75	55	40	25	20
10	245	85	65	45	30	20



Permit #2019-3089